The complete wall system for all environments
Building / Industry
�
✓
✓
✓
✓
✓

clean rooms. These clean rooms require movable wall and ceiling
solutions for rapid modifications and changes according to the needs
of production. The Isolamin wall system for clean rooms is a flexible
construction, with the wall and ceiling system supplied pre-adapted
to clean room layouts and requirements, in other words, customized.
Entire walls or individual panels are easy to install and remove.
10
Panels, doors, windows, profiles
Item	 Weight	 Thick-	 Fire	 Sound	 Coefficient of ther-	 Core
number	 kg/m2	 ness	 safety	 reduction	 mal conductance	 material
	 	 mm	 class	 dB Rw	 W/m2 K
Decorative panels
PADEC16	 8,3	 16	 Non-flammable	 –	 –	 Glass wool
PADEC16P	 6,7	 16	 Non-flammable	 –	 –	 Glass wool
Wall panels
PA30C25	 16,3	25	  Non-flammable	2 7	 –	 Min. wool
PA30CL50	 19,1	5 0	 EI 30	32	  0,91	 Min. wool
PA30CL80	22 ,9	 80	 EI 60	33	  0,54	 Min. wool
PA30CL100	2 7,6	 100	 EI 60	32	  0,44	 Min. wool
PA31CL50	 14,5	5 0	 Non-flammable	2 9	 –	 Min. wool
PA33CL50	2 0,8	5 0	 EI 30	3 4	 0,81	 Min. wool
PA33CL80	2 6,1	 80	 EI 60	33	  0,54	 Min. wool
PA33CL100	2 7,6	 100	 EI 60	32	  0,44	 Min. wool
PA42C50	23 ,0	5 0	 Non-flammable	 42	 –	 Min. wool
PAIRP41	25 ,5	 100	 Non-flammable	 41	 –	 Min. wool
PA49C70	32 ,0	 70	 Non-flammable	 49	 –	 Min. wool
PA30CLH50	 12,0	5 0	 –	 –	 0,66	 EPS
PA30CLH100	 13,0	 100	 –	 –	 0,36	 EPS
PA30CLH150	 14,0	 150	 –	 –	 0,25	 EPS
PA33CLH50	 13,4	5 0	 –	 –	 0,63	 EPS
PA33CLH100	 14,4	 100	 –	 –	 0,34	 EPS
PA33CLH150	 15,4	 150	 –	 –	 0,23	 EPS
PA30PM80	 17,6	 80	 Non-flammable	 –	 0,48	 Min. wool
PA30PM100	 19,3	 100	 Non-flammable	 –	 0,40	 Min. wool
PA30PM150	23 ,5	 150	 EI 60	 –	 0,28	 Min. wool
PA30PM175	 40,0	 175	 EI 120	 –	 0,29	 Min. wool
PA30P150	3 6,8	 150	 EI 120	 –	 0,24	 Min. wool
PA30P25	 14,7	25	  Non-flammable	 –	 1,44	 Min. wool
PA33P25	 16,7	25	  Non-flammable	 –	 1,67	 Min. wool
PA30PU25	 9,4	25	  –	 –	 1,18	 EPS
Corner panels
L-corners and T-panels are also available in all thicknesses in 90-degree angles.
L-corners are also available in angles  over 90 degrees.
Special panels